Show Results for Classic Barrel Racing on 03/11/17
at Diamond Bar Arena Arena, Ceres, CA

SAT Pot of Gold OPEN Results
SUN Pot of Gold OPEN Results
Avg/Sidepot Pot of Gold Results
SAT Pot of Gold YOUTH Results
SUN Pot of Gold YOUTH Results
SAT Sweetheart OPEN Results
SUN Sweetheart OPEN Results
Avg/Sidepot Sweetheart Results
SAT Sweetheart YOUTH Results
SUN Sweetheart YOUTH Results
SAT PeeWee Pot of Gold Results
SUN PeeWee Pot of Gold Results
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SAT Pot of Gold OPEN

Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing
Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4784.00, Rider count = 136

1D Time = 17.557, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1435.20

2D Time = 18.057, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1291.68
3D Time = 18.557, Placings = 35, Pool = $ 1100.32
4D Time = 19.557, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 956.80
Not Placed = 26
1D Placings
1st 17.557 $402.00 1035 Mary Jo Camera on Lucky
2nd 17.576 $344.00 1277 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
3rd 17.622 $273.00 2063 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
4th 17.640 $201.00 1039 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow
5th 17.907 $129.00 1013 Erin Ricotti on HG Buckshot Bill
6th 17.915 $ 86.00 Pendin Jamie Pearson on Drifter
7th 17.916 1753 Sara Clinton on Sheza Indian Tart
8th 17.925 2002 Jennette Brechbuehl on Shesa Smoken Tucker
9th 17.949 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
10th 17.954 1208 Shelley Holman on Ima Corona Royale
11th 17.968 1462 Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player
12th 17.991 Shelby Stansbury on 646 Deezy Rae
13th 18.004 Brittney Barnett on GL Dahsing For Perks
14th 18.029 1178 Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro
15th 18.051 Christina Richman on JL Red Gypsy
2D Placings
1st 18.060 $362.00 Laura McClure on Sweet Widow Cash
2nd 18.062 $278.00 Madison Camozzi on Laeny
Tie 18.062 $278.00 Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon
4th 18.097 $181.00 1035 Mary Jo Camera on CJ
5th 18.100 $116.00 1227 Jaycee David on Drift N Four Cash
6th 18.137 $ 78.00 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
7th 18.155 Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick
8th 18.177 1692 Corene Baldwin on Bold Kiss Skipper W

9th 18.192 1786 Chelsea Glanz on PC Boons Sunwood



10th 18.205 Mary Jo Camera on Lucy

11th 18.219 1299 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn
12th 18.224 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
13th 18.245 Pendin Cassidy Cook on Thirty Pack
14th 18.268 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen
15th 18.315 Rena Elkins on Popp
léeth 18.392 Shelley Holman on Checkin Ta Cash
17th 18.393 1515 Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo
18th 18.396 1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually
19th 18.408 1771 Kristi Smith on ELS Dynaflow Hooter
20th 18.413 1431 Brittney Barnett on Crown Royal N 7
21st 18.449 Rena Elkins on Ikes First Lady Biankus
22nd 18.487 1685 Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona
8:28 PM 03/12/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 2

WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SAT Pot of Gold OPEN

Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

23rd 18.491 Cassidy Cook on Boonoc Playboy

24th 18.510 1572 Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
25th 18.516 2324 Rosie Saabye on DSR Playin It Smart
26th 18.552 1068 Susie Gunter on Circle Again

3D Placings

1st 18.569 $308.00 Krystal Angel on First Lil Casanova
2nd 18.606 $264.00 1503 Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)
3rd 18.638 $209.00 1953 Nikki Neal on Real Ginuwine
4th 18.660 $154.00 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408
5th 18.682 $ 99.00 253 Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun
6th 18.700 $ 66.00 1278 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
7th 18.711 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
8th 18.785 1528 Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho
9th 18.797 1271 Lindsay Derobertis on Colormelikeabully
10th 18.804 1407 Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz
11th 18.808 1212 Kristina Alexander on Tehyas Dunmore Victory
12th 18.821 Chelsea McLaughlin on Sting Peppy Hot Shot
Tie 18.821 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby
14th 18.825 2269 Taylor Souza on Maxs Blarney Kisses
15th 18.883 Leigh Little on Ote
l6th 18.940 1764 Tina Barnett on Flits Flitterbug
17th 18.951 1007 Jan Reis on Destiny
18th 18.991 1647 Melissa Perry on Fresno's Lil Pepper (Bay)
19th 19.094 1966 Kristi Raco on Copper
20th 19.106 2007 Michelle Battista on Dash of Dragon
21st 19.133 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment
22nd 19.157 2445 Cindy Lundberg on Docs Painted Chic
23rd 19.169 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded
24th 19.201 1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen
25th 19.203 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
26th 19.270 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds
27th 19.272 2373 Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift
28th 19.282 Jennifer Haile on The Upset
29th 19.300 2395 Savannah Haas on Mystery
30th 19.336 Taylor Smith on Fling
31st 19.371 Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bugs

32nd 19.423 1898 Tia Cook on Slews Last Impression
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Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream
Melissa Perry on JCS Moto

David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen

4D Placings

of Fame
(Dexter)

Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote

Jamie Pearson on Cuz
Heather Higgs on TBR Paris

Forever

Tiffany Hannan on Can't Read My Pokerface

Gina Samper on Traveler
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$ 57.00
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Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans

Cassidy Vick on HG Mama's Boy

Shannon Quigley on Dunmore's Bold Ruler

Kylea Coston on Newt

Morgan Pelowski on Skip King Chex

Nicole Sanders on Playboy

Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic

Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond

Hillary Harrold on Dylan

Sophie Deardorf on Please Pass Taffy

Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt
Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles

Stefani Hofman on Lena
Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight

Laura McClure on Heza Fast Frenchman

Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady

Maker

Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat
Anna Machado on Dash My Chicks

Santana Thomas on Triton
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(Nina)

Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
Maddi Dutro on Jeweled Shine

Eva Teekasingh on French Azur Agave
Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex

Angelina Pues on Jasmin Merry Legs

Amber Amerson on Dakota
Taylor Souza on Echo

Christina Richman on Beda B Royal

Anna Machado on Sinner

Jack Heinemann on Princess Amadolla

Crystal Gonzalez on Skpabettinstar
Gaby Arias on DG Valors Venom

Madison Camozzi on Abby

Rebecca Schaal on Fancy C Starlight

Laura Ward on Dakota

Sara Clinton on Zeralena Whiz
Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive command
Dani Sheets on Miss Crowned Up

Allie Jordan on DT Bug

Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse
Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires

Melissa Perry on Nu To You

(Dually)



N/T 418.655 Zane Smith on Horse

N/T 418.794 Roxie Jimenez on Caillou Can Do

N/T 419.004 Madison Camozzi on Flitabuster

N/T 419.062 1096 Maddi Dutro on Cricketts Dandy

N/T 419.075 Shelley Holman on Disco In The Sky

N/T 419.101 2400 Heidi Spainhower on Docs Jaded Ransom

N/T 419.198 1899 Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos
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N/T 419.780 Shelby Stansbury on MP Two Days Dinero

N/T 419.853 Josey Churchfield on Mia

N/T 420.023 1203 Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder

N/T 424.384 Madilyn Parson on Trump

N/T 426.413 1013 Erin Ricotti on Bibbidy Bobbidyboo

N/T 439.188 1259 Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock (Cayjun)
N/T 445.567 2063 Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SUN Pot of Gold OPEN
Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena
Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4500.50, Rider count = 127

1D Time = 17.562, Placings = 14, Pool $ 1350.15
2D Time = 18.062, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1215.14

3D Time = 18.562, Placings = 47, Pool = $ 1035.12
4D Time = 19.562, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 900.10
Not Placed = 13
1D Placings
1st 17.562 $378.00 1208 Shelley Holman on Red Hot N Burnin
2nd 17.635 $324.00 1048 Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires
3rd 17.737 $257.00 1013 Erin Ricotti on HG Buckshot Bill
4th 17.796 $189.00 1039 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow
5th 17.816 $122.00 1674 Laura Ward on Dakota
6th 17.843 $ 81.00 1204 Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive command
7th 17.844 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
8th 17.862 1277 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
Tie 17.862 2539 Ann McGilhurst on California Fame

10th 17.873 2063 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
11th 17.922 1462 Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player
12th 17.930 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
13th 17.990 Rena Elkins on Tkes First Lady Biankus
14th 18.016 1299 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn

2D Placings
1st 18.064 $340.00 1035 Mary Jo Camera on CJ

2nd 18.106 $292.00 1278 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge

3rd 18.121 $231.00 Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick
4th 18.126 $170.00 1686 Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse
5th 18.141 $109.00 1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually

6th 18.163 $ 73.00 1227 Jaycee David on Drift N Four Cash
7th 18.259 1492 Dani Sheets on Miss Crowned Up

8th 18.299 1035 Mary Jo Camera on Marshall

9th 18.305 1068 Susie Gunter on Circle Again
10th 18.321 Rebecca Schaal on Fancy C Starlight
11th 18.331 Rena Elkins on Popp
12th 18.357 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper

13th 18.361 2002 Jennette Brechbuehl on Shesa Smoken Tucker



14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

374
385
387
388
406
438
446
452
488
512

8:28 PM 03/12/17

24th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
lé6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

18.

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

548

580
594
602
611
620
622
631
721
722
738
744
748
778
797
808
839
863
866
884
892
902
909
920
936
958
967
992
994
.007
.055
.074
.086
.125
.133
.157
.166
.183
.216
.239
.259
.303
.360
.427
.476
.509

$290.
$248.
$197.
$145.
$ 93.
$ 62.

8:28 PM 03/12/17

1528
1320

1178

1013
1503

Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho
Megan Ehlers on Johnny Is Quick
Shelby Stansbury on MP Two Days Dinero
Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro

Megan Sharp on Cool Zana Lena

Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic

Cassidy Vick on HG Mama's Boy

Erin Ricotti on Bibbidy Bobbidyboo

Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)

Tiffany Richter on Cielo Chex Mate
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Nikki Neal on Real Ginuwine

3D Placings
Roberta Sibley on JRS Nu Starlight
Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo

Jan Reis on Destiny

Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat
Brittney Barnett on GL Dahsing For Perks
Stephanie Dehner on Hundred Dollar Jack
Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star

Tina Barnett on Flits Flitterbug

Zane Smith on Horse

Tiffany Richter on Lollypop

David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
Kathy Branco on Mystic Firewater
Cynthia Fancher on Lenas Sugar Gal
Shelley Holman on Im A Sassy Fling
Chelsea McLaughlin on Sting Peppy Hot Sho
Katie Droshin on Flittabuster

Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift
Taylor Souza on Maxs Blarney Kisses
Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408

Debbie Haskin on Peppers Sugar Drift
David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen
Josey Churchfield on Mia
Lauren Armour on A Lady's Perogative
Leigh Little on Ote
Madilyn Parson on Trump
Norene Camozzi on Flickawood
Tessa Sibley on Vics Spotted Sugar
Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Momen
Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke
Shelby Stansbury on High and Special
Kristi Raco on Copper
Kimmy Kearns on TJ's Running Wild
Brittney Barnett on Crown Royal N 7
Hillary Harrold on Dylan
Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby
Shelley Holman on Peaches
Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona
Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bugs
Savannah Haas on Mystery
Michelle Battista on Dash of Dragon
Amanda Stallins on Color Me Paisley
Jennifer Haile on The Upset
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46th 19.537 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
47th 19.549 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds

4D Placings
1st 19.564 $252.00 Pendin Santana Thomas on Triton

2nd 19.607 $216.00 Emilee Nolan on Nifty Little Hancock
3rd 19.618 $171.00 Susan Long on Beans
4th 19.689 $126.00 Anna Machado on Dash My Chicks
5th 19.694 $ 81.00 Megan Sharp on Spiderman's Cash
6th 19.701 $ 54.00 1745 Georgia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
7th 19.746 Rosie Holman on Dually
8th 19.749 1203 Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
9th 19.758 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded
10th 19.779 Kristin Barnhart on Boons Oakie
Tie 19.779 Pendin Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer
12th 19.783 Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady
13th 19.794 1898 Tia Cook on Slews Last Impression
14th 19.800 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
15th 19.889 2267 Sophie Deardorf on Please Pass Taffy
leth 19.952 1438 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt
17th 20.168 Ashley Springer on Coco
18th 20.560 Kimmy Kearns on Missy
19th 20.780 Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
20th 20.822 2597 Angelina Pues on Jasmin Merry Legs
21st 21.233 1007 Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles
22nd 21.560 Taylor Souza on Echo
23rd 21.578 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
24th 23.389 1538 Gina Samper on Traveler
25th 23.846 Anna Machado on Sinner
26th 25.766 2445 Cindy Lundberg on Docs Painted Chic
27th 26.675 Pendin Stefani Hofman on Lena
28th 28.440 Jack Heinemann on Princess Amadolla
29th 39.792 Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon
N/T 400.000 Nicole Sanders on Playboy
N/T 400.000 1526 Katie Droshin on TwoTicketsTaParadise
N/T 400.000 1698 Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
N/T 417.731 1259 Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock (Cayjun)
N/T 418.090 Shelbi Thall on Cooper
N/T 418.375 1692 Corene Baldwin on Bold Kiss Skipper W
N/T 418.719 1096 Maddi Dutro on Cricketts Dandy
N/T 418.853 2063 Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS
N/T 419.197 Shelby Stansbury on 646 Deezy Rae
N/T 419.795 Susan Long on Sparky
N/T 420.263 Maddi Dutro on Jeweled Shine
N/T 420.717 2039 Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker
N/T 420.913 1170 Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond
8:28 PM 03/12/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1

WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Avg/Sidepot Pot of Gold
Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1360.00, Rider count = 60

1D Time = 35.436, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 408.00
2D Time = 36.436, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 367.20
3D Time = 37.436, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 312.80
4D Time = 39.436, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 272.00

Not Placed = 16

1D Placings
1st 35.436 $175.00 1039 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow

2nd 35.438 $135.00 1277 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame

3rd 35.495 $ 98.00 2063 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk

4th 35.793 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman

5th 36.154 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It

6th 36.235 1299 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn
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Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick

Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro

2D Placings
Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually

Brittney Barnett on GL Dahsing For Perks

Susie Gunter on Circle Again
Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo
Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick

(Wildfire)

Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho

3D Placings

Jan Reis on Destiny
Brittney Barnett on Crown Royal N 7
Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
Tina Barnett on Flits Flitterbug
Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona
Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby

David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen

Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde
Kristi Raco on Copper

David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic
Michelle Battista on Dash of Dragon
Savannah Haas on Mystery

David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds
Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat
Hillary Harrold on Dylan

Tia Cook on Slews Last Impression

Moment

Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans

4D Placings
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Sophie Deardorf on Please Pass Taffy

Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt
Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady

Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles
Angelina Pues on Jasmin Merry Legs

Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex

Gina Samper on Traveler
Cindy Lundberg on Docs Painted Chic
Angie Hardin on Coats Streakin Cash

Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires

Laura Ward on Dakota

Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive command

Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse
Corene Baldwin on Bold Kiss Skipper
Dani Sheets on Miss Crowned Up
Josey Churchfield on Mia

Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert
Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
Nicole Sanders on Playboy

W

Smoke (Jos

Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond

Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker
Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock
Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS

Race America, Version 12.6
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in SAT Pot of Gold YOUTH
Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 712.50, Rider count = 25

1D Time = 17.622, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 213.75
2D Time = 18.122, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 192.38
3D Time = 18.622, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 163.88
4D Time = 19.622, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 142.50
Not Placed = 6
1D Placings
1st 17.622 $128.00 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
2nd 17.949 $ 86.00 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
2D Placings
1st 18.268 $115.00 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen
2nd 18.510 $ 77.00 Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
3D Placings
1st 18.711 $ 98.00 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
2nd 18.785 $ 66.00 Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho
3rd 18.797 Lauren Armour on A Lady's Perogative
4th 18.825 Taylor Souza on Maxs Blarney Kisses
5th 19.161 Morgan Pelowski on Crystal Amber
6th 19.300 Savannah Haas on Mystery
7th 19.489 Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
4D Placings
1st 19.627 $ 86.00 Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote
2nd 19.739 $ 57.00 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror
3rd 19.740 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
4th 19.767 Kylea Coston on Newt
5th 20.558 Santana Thomas on Triton
6th 20.808 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
7th 31.996 Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle
8th 40.000 Hailey Ponce on Paris
N/T 400.000 Kendahl-Faith Stewart on Bay Dog
N/T 400.000 Madison Camozzi on Abby
N/T 419.004 Madison Camozzi on Flitabuster
N/T 420.110 Savannah Haas on Hattie
N/T 424.384 Madilyn Parson on Trump
N/T 445.567 Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in SUN Pot of Gold YOUTH
Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 639.00, Rider count = 22

1D Time = 17.844, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 191.70
2D Time = 18.344, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 172.53
3D Time = 18.844, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 146.97
4D Time = 19.844, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 127.80
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 17.844 $115.00 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
2nd 17.873 $ 77.00 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
2D Placings
1st 18.374 $104.00 Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho
2nd 18.406 $ 69.00 Megan Sharp on Cool Zana Lena
3rd 18.721 Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star

3D Placings



1st 18.884 $ 88.00 Taylor Souza on Maxs Blarney Kisses

2nd 18.892 $ 59.00 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
3rd 18.941 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror
4th 18.992 Madilyn Parson on Trump
5th 19.074 Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
6th 19.360 Savannah Haas on Mystery
7th 19.434 Emilia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
8th 19.463 Ashley Springer on Coco
9th 19.537 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
10th 19.564 Santana Thomas on Triton
11th 19.694 Megan Sharp on Spiderman's Cash
4D Placings
1st 20.780 $ 77.00 Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
2nd 21.578 $ 51.00 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
3rd 26.239 Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle
N/T 418.853 Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS
N/T 419.028 Savannah Haas on Hattie
N/T 422.609 Kendahl-Faith Stewart on Bay Dog
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SAT Sweetheart OPEN
Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3492.50, Rider count = 95

1D Time = 17.557, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1047.75
2D Time = 18.057, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 942.98
3D Time = 18.557, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 803.28
4D Time = 19.557, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 698.50
Not Placed = 18
1D Placings
1st 17.557 $419.00 1035 Mary Jo Camera on Lucky
2nd 17.622 $314.00 2063 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
3rd 17.640 $210.00 1039 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow
4th 17.766 $105.00 1277 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
5th 17.907 1013 Erin Ricotti on HG Buckshot Bill
6th 17.915 Pendin Jamie Pearson on Drifter
7th 17.918 Rena Elkins on Ikes First Lady Biankus
8th 17.925 2002 Jennette Brechbuehl on Shesa Smoken Tucker
9th 17.949 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
10th 17.968 1462 Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player
11th 17.995 1204 Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive command
12th 18.025 Brittney Barnett on GL Dahsing For Perks
13th 18.029 1178 Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro
2D Placings
1st 18.062 $377.00 Madison Camozzi on Laeny
2nd 18.097 $283.00 1035 Mary Jo Camera on CJ
3rd 18.100 $189.00 1227 Jaycee David on Drift N Four Cash
4th 18.115 $ 94.00 1686 Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse
5th 18.137 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
6th 18.167 Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon
7th 18.177 1692 Corene Baldwin on Bold Kiss Skipper W
8th 18.191 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408
9th 18.192 1786 Chelsea Glanz on PC Boons Sunwood
10th 18.205 Mary Jo Camera on Lucy
11th 18.219 1299 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn
12th 18.227 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
13th 18.268 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen
14th 18.329 1212 Kristina Alexander on Tehyas Dunmore Victory
15th 18.352 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
leth 18.362 1407 Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz
17th 18.396 1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually
18th 18.408 1771 Kristi Smith on ELS Dynaflow Hooter

19th 18.413 1431 Brittney Barnett on Crown Royal N 7



20th 18.510 1572 Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
21st 18.516 2324 Rosie Saabye on DSR Playin It Smart
22nd 18.552 1068 Susie Gunter on Circle Again

3D Placings
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Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

1st 18.569 $321.00 Krystal Angel on First Lil Casanova

2nd 18.629 $241.00 1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen

3rd 18.638 $161.00 1953 Nikki Neal on Real Ginuwine

4th 18.682 $ 80.00 253 Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun
5th 18.700 1278 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge

6th 18.711 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek

7th 18.749 Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick

8th 18.774 1899 Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos
9th 18.785 1528 Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho

10th 18.821 Chelsea McLaughlin on Sting Peppy Hot Shot
11th 18.825 1764 Tina Barnett on Flits Flitterbug

12th 18.866 1503 Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)
13th 18.951 1007 Jan Reis on Destiny

14th 19.067 1515 Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo

15th 19.094 1966 Kristi Raco on Copper

16th 19.103 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded

17th 19.194 2400 Heidi Spainhower on Docs Jaded Ransom

18th 19.271 Jennifer Haile on The Upset

19th 19.300 2395 Savannah Haas on Mystery
20th 19.322 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment
21st 19.333 2445 Cindy Lundberg on Docs Painted Chic
22nd 19.344 2619 Shannon Quigley on Dunmore's Bold Ruler (Nina)

4D Placings

1st 19.600 $279.00 1898 Tia Cook on Slews Last Impression
2nd 19.615 $210.00 Hillary Harrold on Dylan
3rd 19.638 $140.00 1698 Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
4th 19.652 $ 70.00 1438 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt
5th 19.702 1079 Tiffany Hannan on Can't Read My Pokerface
6th 19.733 1170 Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond
7th 19.740 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
8th 19.745 Cassidy Vick on HG Mama's Boy
9th 19.767 Kylea Coston on Newt
10th 19.996 2007 Michelle Battista on Dash of Dragon
11th 20.029 2267 Sophie Deardorf on Please Pass Taffy
12th 20.062 1007 Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles
13th 20.121 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds
14th 20.190 2039 Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker
15th 20.301 2340 Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat
leth 20.363 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
17th 20.463 Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
18th 21.029 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
19th 21.297 2597 Angelina Pues on Jasmin Merry Legs
20th 28.533 Jack Heinemann on Princess Amadolla
N/T 400.000 Madilyn Parson on Trump
N/T 400.000 Crystal Gonzalez on Skpabettinstar
N/T 400.000 Madison Camozzi on Abby
N/T 417.760 1674 Laura Ward on Dakota
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SAT Sweetheart OPEN

Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

N/T 418.022 1492 Dani Sheets on Miss Crowned Up
N/T 418.089 1685 Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona
N/T 418.265 1048 Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires

N/T 418.526 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby
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1203
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Zane Smith on Horse

Madison Camozzi on Flitabuster

Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
Josey Churchfield on Mia

Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic
Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady

Erin Ricotti on Bibbidy Bobbidyboo
Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock
Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS
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17.
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00
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, Placings = 15, Pool
, Placings = 18, Pool

Jackpot Total = $ 3303.50, Rider count =
= $ 991.05
= $ 891.95
, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 759.81
$ 660.70

, Placings = 19, Pool =

Not Placed = 9
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$304.00 1478
$228.00 1007
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1D Placings
Shelley Holman on Red Hot N Burnin

(Cayjun)
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89

Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires

Erin Ricotti on HG Buckshot Bill
Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow
Laura Ward on Dakota

Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive command

Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame

Ann McGilhurst on California Fame
Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player

Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
Rena Elkins on Ikes First Lady Biankus

Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's
Shelby Stansbury on 646 Deezy Rae

2D Placings
Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge

Cuzn

Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick

Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse
Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually
Jaycee David on Drift N Four Cash
Dani Sheets on Miss Crowned Up
Susie Gunter on Circle Again

Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
Jennette Brechbuehl on Shesa Smoken
Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star

Tucker

Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho

Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro
Megan Sharp on Cool Zana Lena
Cassidy Vick on HG Mama's Boy

Erin Ricotti on Bibbidy Bobbidyboo
Tiffany Richter on Cielo Chex Mate
Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick
Nikki Neal on Real Ginuwine

3D Placings
Roberta Sibley on JRS Nu Starlight
Jan Reis on Destiny

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SUN Sweetheart OPEN

(Wildfire)
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Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

3rd 18.620 $152.00 2340 Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat

4th 18.738 $ 76.00 Zane Smith on Horse

5th 18.744 Tiffany Richter on Lollypop

6th 18.748 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen

7th 18.839 Chelsea McLaughlin on Sting Peppy Hot Shot
8th 18.863 1526 Katie Droshin on Flittabuster

9th 18.892 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek

10th 18.902 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408

11th 18.909 1037 Debbie Haskin on Peppers Sugar Drift

12th 18.920 1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen
13th 18.936 Josey Churchfield on Mia

14th 18.951 1764 Tina Barnett on Flits Flitterbug

15th 18.992 Madilyn Parson on Trump

l6th 18.994 Norene Camozzi on Flickawood

17th 19.007 2554 Tessa Sibley on Vics Spotted Sugar

18th 19.055 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment
19th 19.074 1572 Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
20th 19.133 1966 Kristi Raco on Copper
21st 19.166 1431 Brittney Barnett on Crown Royal N 7
22nd 19.217 1899 Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos
23rd 19.234 1515 Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo
24th 19.259 1685 Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona
25th 19.360 2395 Savannah Haas on Mystery
26th 19.470 1170 Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond
27th 19.537 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
28th 19.549 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds

4D Placings

1st 19.579 $264.00 2007 Michelle Battista on Dash of Dragon
2nd 19.685 $198.00 1898 Tia Cook on Slews Last Impression
3rd 19.694 $132.00 Megan Sharp on Spiderman's Cash
4th 19.701 $ 66.00 1745 Georgia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
5th 19.721 Kristin Barnhart on Boons Oakie
6th 19.749 1203 Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
7th 19.758 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded
8th 19.783 Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady
9th 19.800 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
10th 19.889 2267 Sophie Deardorf on Please Pass Taffy
11th 19.926 Jennifer Haile on The Upset
12th 19.952 1438 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt
13th 20.189 Nicole Sanders on Playboy
14th 20.315 Hillary Harrold on Dylan
15th 20.378 1526 Katie Droshin on TwoTicketsTaParadise
16th 20.822 2597 Angelina Pues on Jasmin Merry Legs
17th 21.233 1007 Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles
18th 23.620 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
19th 28.440 Jack Heinemann on Princess Amadolla

N/T 400.000 1698 Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
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N/T 417.731 1259 Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock (Cayjun)

N/T 418.375 1692 Corene Baldwin on Bold Kiss Skipper W

N/T 418.537 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby

N/T 418.619 Brittney Barnett on GL Dahsing For Perks

N/T 418.853 2063 Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS

N/T 419.132 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman

N/T 419.398 Lauren Armour on A Lady's Perogative

N/T 420.717 2039 Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker

8:28 PM 03/12/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1

WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Avg/Sidepot Sweetheart



Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1213.00, Rider count = 53
1D Time = 35.436, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 363.90
2D Time = 36.436, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 327.51
3D Time = 37.436, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 278.99
4D Time = 39.436, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 242.60
Not Placed = 15
1D Placings
1st 35.436 $156.00 1039 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow
2nd 35.495 $120.00 2063 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
3rd 35.628 $ 87.00 1277 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
4th 35.793 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
5th 35.847 1204 Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive command
6th 36.157 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
7th 36.235 1299 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn
8th 36.241 1686 Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse
9th 36.417 1178 Krista Williams on El1 Cachorro
2D Placings
1st 36.494 $141.00 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
2nd 36.537 $108.00 1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually
3rd 36.857 $ 79.00 1068 Susie Gunter on Circle Again
4th 36.870 Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick
5th 37.100 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
6th 37.159 1528 Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho
7th 37.412 1503 Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)
3D Placings
1st 37.549 $120.00 1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen
2nd 37.562 $ 92.00 1007 Jan Reis on Destiny
3rd 37.579 $ 67.00 1431 Brittney Barnett on Crown Royal N 7
4th 37.584 1572 Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
5th 37.603 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
6th 37.991 1899 Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos
7th 38.227 1966 Kristi Raco on Copper
8th 38.301 1515 Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo
9th 38.377 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment
10th 38.660 2395 Savannah Haas on Mystery
11th 38.921 2340 Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat
12th 39.203 1170 Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond
13th 39.277 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
14th 39.285 1898 Tia Cook on Slews Last Impression
4D Placings
1st 39.575 $104.00 2007 Michelle Battista on Dash of Dragon
2nd 39.604 $ 80.00 1438 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt
3rd 39.670 $ 58.00 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds
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1007
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1674

1692
1492

1685

Sophie Deardorf on Please Pass Taffy
Hillary Harrold on Dylan

Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles

Angelina Pues on Jasmin Merry Legs
Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
Cindy Lundberg on Docs Painted Chic
Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires
Laura Ward on Dakota

Brittney Barnett on GL Dahsing For Perks
Corene Baldwin on Bold Kiss Skipper W
Dani Sheets on Miss Crowned Up

Josey Churchfield on Mia

Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona
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Paying to
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STANDARD 70%

1698
1203

2039

2063

Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady

Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker
Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby

Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS
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Jackpot in SAT Sweetheart YOUTH

Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

2 placings,

Time =
Time =
Time =
Time =

17
17

18
18.
18.

18.
18.
19.
19.

19.
19.
20.
20.
24.
27.
40.

400.
400.
419.
421.
445.

.622 S
.949 $

.268 S

510 $
594

711
785
300
342

vy U

740
767
363
463
026
242
000
000
000
004
160
567

wr

17.
18.
18.
19.

111.
74.

100.
66.

85.
57.

74.
49.

8:28 PM 03/12/17

Paying to

622,
122,
622,
622,

Jackpot Total = $ 614.50, Rider count = 21

Placings = 2, Pool = $ 184.35
Placings = 3, Pool = $ 165.92
Placings = 4, Pool = $ 141.34
Placings = 7, Pool = $ 122.90

Not Placed = 5

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

1D Placings
Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman

2D Placings

Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen
Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
Lauren Armour on A Lady's Perogative

3D Placings
Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho
Savannah Haas on Mystery

Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror

4D Placings
Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
Kylea Coston on Newt
Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
Kendahl-Faith Stewart on Bay Dog
Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle
Hailey Ponce on Paris
Madilyn Parson on Trump
Madison Camozzi on Abby
Madison Camozzi on Flitabuster
Autumn Daniel on Rhinestone Chance
Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
STANDARD 70%

Jackpot in SUN Sweetheart YOUTH

Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

2 placings,

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =

17.
18
18.
19.

844,

.344,

844,
844,

Jackpot Total = $ 516.50, Rider count = 17

Placings = 2, Pool = $ 154.95
Placings = 3, Pool = $ 139.46
Placings = 6, Pool = $ 118.80
Placings = 3, Pool = $ 103.30

Not Placed = 3

1st 17.844 $ 93.00
2nd 17.873 $ 62.00

1D Placings
Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
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2D Placings

1st 18.367 $ 84.00 Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star
2nd 18.374 $ 56.00 Katie Angelo on Peppys Double Concho
3rd 18.406 Megan Sharp on Cool Zana Lena

3D Placings

1st 18.892 $ 71.00 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
2nd 18.950 $ 48.00 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror
3rd 19.074 Karly Camozzi on Macho Tinky Benita
4th 19.360 Savannah Haas on Mystery
5th 19.537 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
6th 19.694 Megan Sharp on Spiderman's Cash
4D Placings
1st 21.378 $ 62.00 Autumn Daniel on Rhinestone Chance
2nd 23.620 $ 41.00 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
3rd 25.527 Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle
N/T 400.000 Kendahl-Faith Stewart on Bay Dog
N/T 400.000 Madilyn Parson on Trump
N/T 418.853 Macee Nunes on Can't Pay The IRS
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PeeWee Jackpot in SAT PeeWee Pot of Gold
Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 3
1D Time = 48.128, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 0.00
1D Placings
1st 48.128 Jolie Smith on Ebar Colonel Gypsum
2nd 52.592 Tripp Spainhower on Turbo
3rd 88.183 Brooke Couch on Horse
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